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KAN-000027  
1FDBF6PG8 TKA25830 NE  BC09

 VEHICLE DESCRIPTION

  TRANSIT                          TK A25830
 2026 350 HD LR CUTAWAY RWD EXTERIOR
 156" WHEELBASE      OXFORD WHITE
 3.5L ECOBOOST V6 INTERIOR
 10-SPEED TRANSMISSION      DARK PALAZZO GREY CLOTH

 

A20 089 TE 2 X
LABL ADJ COV PRCS B10 RAMP BUMP

1FDBF6PG8TKA25830 TRANSIT CDN 032626
  3/25

  TOTAL MSRPSolution Ford
117 Boul. St-Jean Baptiste
Chateauguay          QC CAN  J6K 3B1

A20 089

CH61

SOLD TO/VENDU A RAMP ONE/
TERMINAL UN

SHIP TO  (IF OTHER THAN SOLD TO) /
EXPEDIER A  (SI AUTRE QUE L' ACHETEUR)

RAMP TWO/
TERMINAL DEUX

SHIP THROUGH/EXPEDIER VIA

 $67,405.00

CONVOY

A20 089

 KANSAS CITY

            A2-1617 O/T 2

F527  R  TE 2X   625  000027  11 03 25

DEALER NO./CONCESSIONNAIRE

FINAL ASSEMBLY PLANT/
USINE DE MONTAGE

METHOD OF TRANSP./
MODE DE TRANSPORT

ITEM #:  

INCLUDED ON THIS VEHICLE

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT/OTHER
2026 MODEL YEAR
FEDERAL EXCISE TAX 100.00
PREFERRED EQUIPMENT PKG.501A
3.5L ECOBOOST V6 2,745.00
205/75R16C BSW ALL-SEASON NO CHARGE
3.73 LIMITED SLIP AXLE NO CHARGE
EXTERIOR UPGRADE PKG - DRW 475.00
.WIPER ACTIVATED HEADLAMPS
.BLACK HID HEADLAMPS
9900# GVWR PACKAGE NO CHARGE
2WAY DRV/PASS PALAZZO CLOTH 150.00
50 STATE EMISSIONS NO CHARGE
LONG-ARM PWR MIRRORS 340.00
FRONT FOG LAMPS
CONN PKG: 1 YR INCL W/FORDPASS NO CHARGE
DRW - SILVER STEEL W/ LUGS NO CHARGE
2 ADDITIONAL KEYS 150.00

PRICE INFORMATION
BASE PRICE  $60,450.00
TOTAL OPTIONS/OTHER 3,960.00

____________
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS/OTHER 64,410.00
DESTINATION & DELIVERY 2,995.00

"THIS VEH. NOT INTENDED FOR
SALE OR REGISTRATION IN US"

RETAIL PRICES EXCLUDE
GST/HST

(MSRP)*(MSRP)*

DOUBLE - ENGLISH - BACK

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
STANDARD EQUIPMENT INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE IN THE BASE PRICE BELOW

EXTERIOR
� WIPERS, VARIABLE INTERVAL
� MOULDING, BODY SIDE
� HEADLAMP COURTESY DELAY
 
INTERIOR
� POWER POINTS
� 8" CLUSTER DISPLAY
� 12"CENTRE TOUCHSCREEN
� STEERING WHEEL, TILT/TELES
� FRONT SOLAR TINTED GLASS
� GLOVE BOX, LOCKING
 
 
 
 

FUNCTIONAL
� CRUISE CONTROL
� TELEMATICS ESSENTIALS
� PUSH BUTTON START
� POWER ASSISTED STEERING
� FORD CO-PILOT360®
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SAFETY/SECURITY
� ADVANCETRAC™W/
  ROLL STABILITY CONTROL
� SECURILOCK ANTI-THEFT SYST
� SOS POST CRASH ALERT SYST
� TIRE PRESSURE MONITOR SYS
� AIRBAGS, DRIVER & PASS
� SAFETY CANOPY
 
WARRANTY
� 3 YR/60,000 KM BASIC
� 5YEAR/100,000 KM
  POWERTRAIN
  ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE 24 HRS

L/100km NOT APPLICABLE /
L/100km NON APPLICABLE

Le balayage de
code n'est

présentement pas
disponible

POUR USAGE
INTERNE

SEULEMENT1FDBF6PG8TKA25830
﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿

KAN-000031  
1FDBF6PG8 TKA25830 NE  BC09

 DESCRIPTION DE VÉHICULE

  TRANSIT                          TK A25830
 2026 350 HD LR CUTAWAY RWD EXTERIEUR
 EMPATTEMENT DE 156 PO      BLANC OXFORD
 V6 ECOBOOST DE 3,5 L INTERIEUR
 BOÎTE DE VITESSES À DIX RAP      TISSU GRIS PALAZZO FONCÉ

 

A20 089 TE 2 X
LABL ADJ COV PRCS B10 RAMP BUMP

1FDBF6PG8TKA25830 TRANSIT CDN 032626
  3/25

  PDSC TOTALSolution Ford
117 Boul. St-Jean Baptiste
Chateauguay          QC CAN  J6K 3B1

A20 089

CH61

SOLD TO/VENDU A RAMP ONE/
TERMINAL UN

SHIP TO  (IF OTHER THAN SOLD TO) /
EXPEDIER A  (SI AUTRE QUE L' ACHETEUR)

RAMP TWO/
TERMINAL DEUX

SHIP THROUGH/EXPEDIER VIA

 $67,405.00

CONVOI

A20 089

 KANSAS CITY

            A2-1617 O/T 2

F527  R  TE 2X   625  000031  11 03 25

DEALER NO./CONCESSIONNAIRE

FINAL ASSEMBLY PLANT/
USINE DE MONTAGE

METHOD OF TRANSP./
MODE DE TRANSPORT

ITEM #:  

COMPRIS AVEC CE VEHICULE

EQUIPEMENT EN OPTION/AUTRE
ANNEE-MODELE 2026
TAXE D'ACCISE FEDERALE 100.00
GR. D'EQUIPEMENT PREFER 501A
V6 ECOBOOST DE 3,5 L 2,745.00
205/75R16C FN T/S NO CHARGE
PONT À GLISSEMENT LIMITÉ 3,73 NO CHARGE
ENS EXTÉRIEUR AMÉLIORÉ - RARJ 475.00
.ALLUM PHARES ASSERVI ES-GL
.NOIR HID PHARES
ENSEMBLE PTAC 9900 LB NO CHARGE
SIÈGE C/P 2 DIR TISSUS PALAZZO 150.00
ÉMISSIONS 50 ÉTATS NO CHARGE
RÉTROVIS BRAS LONG RÉGL ÉLECT 340.00
F
F NO CHARGE
RARJ - ACIER ARGENT AV ÉCROUS NO CHARGE
2 CLES SUPPLEMENTAIRES 150.00

INFORMATION SUR LE PRIX
PRIX DE BASE  $60,450.00
TOTAL DES OPTIONS/AUTRE 3,960.00

____________
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS/OTHER 64,410.00
DESTINATION & DELIVERY 2,995.00

"VEHICULE NON DESTINE A LA
VENTE NI A L'IMMATRICULATION

AUX ETATS-UNIS."  PRIX DE
DETAIL EXCLUANT LA TPS/TVQ

(PDSC)*(PDSC)*

DOUBLE - FRENCH - FRONT

EQUIPEMENT DE SERIE
EQUIPEMENT STANDARD - INCLUS SANS FRAIS SUPPLEMENTAIRES DANS LE PRIX DE BASE CI-DESSOUS

EXTERIEUR
� ESSUIE-GL CADENCE VARIABLE
� BAGUETTES DE FLANC
� PHARES DELAI DEXTINCTION
 
INTERIEUR
� PRISES DE COURANT
� 8" TABLEAU DE BORD NUM
� ÉCRAN TACTILE CENTRAL12PO
� VOLANT REGLABLE/TELESC
� VERRE TEINTE AVANT
� BOITE GANTS VERROUILLABLE
 
 
 
 

EQUIPEMENT FONCTIONNEL
� RÉGULATEUR DE VITESSE
� SERVICE TELEMATICS
� DEMARRAGE BOUTON POUSSOIR
� DIRECT ASSISTEE ELECTRIQUE
� FORD CO-PILOT360®
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SECURITE
� CONTROLE DE STABILITE ANTI
  RETOURNEMENT & ADVANCETRAC
� ANTIDEMARRAGE SECURILOCK
� SYST D'ALERTE APRES IMPACT
� SYST SURV PRESSION PNEUS
� SACS GONFLABLES COND/PASS
� SYSTEME SECURITE PAVILLON
 
GARANTIE
� DE BASE 3 ANS/60 000 KM
� GROUPE MOTOPROPULSEUR
  5 ANS/100 000 KM
  ASSISTANCE DEPANNAGE 24H


